
original by

the property of and AStudio Architecture.
notified immediately of any discrepancy. This drawing is copyright and remains
commencing any work or producing shop drawings. The originator should be
from this drawing. All dimensions must be checked and verified on site before
This drawing is to be read in conjunction with all related drawings. Do not scale

ap bydate dr byrev description

Disclaimer

Client

Project

Drawing

Project number

Drawing number

Issue status

Scale

Elizabeth House - Tower Building - 10th Floor - 11 York Road - London SE1 7NX - UK

14002

ORIGINATOR REV

TH-AS-A
ZONE-TYPE-PACK TYPE-LEVEL/CODE NUMBER

Templar_House

AA BB CC DD EE

22

25

26

23

27

3001

1

3005

2

3001

1

3005

2

01

2501

01

2502

01-02

2503

01-02

2504

24

28

29

BATHROOM

KITCHEN

ROOMLIVING 

LIFTFIGHTING FIRE 

LIFT

KITCHEN/ LIVING/ DINING

BEDROOM
BEDROOM

BEDROOM

BATHROOMBATHROOM

STORAGE

STORAGE

UTILITYSTORAGE

UTILITY

BEDROOM

BATHROOM

S
T

O
R

A
G

E

SCREEN

BEDROOMBEDROOM

BATHROOM

SCREEN

PRIVATE TERRACE

TERRACE

PRIVATE 

TERRACE

PRIVATE 

PRIVATE TERRACE

TERRACE

PRIVATE 

STAIRCASE

LIFT

LIFT

BATHROOM

S
T

O
R

A
G

E

BATHROOM

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

KITCHEN/ LIVING/ DINING

S
T

O
R

A
G

E

BATHROOM

KITCHEN/ LIVING/ DINING

S
C

R
E
E

N

S
C

R
E
E

N
S

C
R

E
E

N

U
T
IL
IT

Y

UTILITY

U
T
IL
IT

Y

GYM OPEN TO BELOW

K
IT

C
H

E
N

LIVING/ DINING

KITCHEN

T
R

A
N
S
L
U

C
E

N
T

LVL 1

GLAZING 1100 AFF

OPENABLE 

LIVING/ DINING

KITCHEN

LIVING/ DINING

K
IT

C
H

E
N

1L1

2B 4P

2L1

1B 2P

3L1

2B 3P

4L1

STUDIO

5L1

2B4P

6L1

1B2P

GARDEN

WINTER

FFL

EL. 32.300m

0

0

               Scale 1:100 @A1

2 3 41 5

TH-AS-A 00-GA-0100-PL02 1104 

P2 26.02.2016 RB DP

ASTUDIO 19.06.2015 AL MR

     

     

     

     

     

     

Residential Level 1 Plan

1:100  A1/1:200  A3

P2     00-PL-0100-PL01       1303 

 

GA Plan Level Resi 01

1:10001

P1 PLANNING 16.07.2015 JK DP

PLANNING AMENDMENT

PLANNING AMEND

01

25023001

1


